

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 173 OF 2006 (FOR PREL. HEARING)

VANDANA SHIVA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions)

Date: 28/04/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. D.N. Goburdhan, Adv.

Mrs. Pinky Anand, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Ranjan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

. The matter is Additional affidavit is permitted be filed within one week  
adjourned.

(N. Annapurna)

Court Master

(V.P. Tyagi)

Court Master