

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 173 OF 2006

VANDANA SHIVA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions)

Date: 19/12/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. D.N. Goburdhan, Adv.
Ms. Geeta Luthra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. A. Saran, ASG
Mr. A. Mariarputham, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Amit Anand Tiwari, Adv.
Mr. Raj Kumar Tanwar, Adv.
For Mr. S. N. Terdal, Adv.
Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on a non-miscellaneous day in March, 2009.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master