

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO.173 OF 2006

VANDANA SHIVA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions)

Date: 24/09/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Pinky Anand, Sr. Adv.
Mr. D.N. Goburdhan, Adv.
Mr. Prabal Bagchi, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Agarwal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. H.P. Raval, ASG
Mr. Satyakam, Adv.

Mr. T.S. Doabia, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Sunita Sharma, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Stand over for two weeks.

[Kanchan Jain]
Assistant Registrar

[Madhu Saxena]
Assistant Registrar