

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO.173 OF 2006

VANDANA SHIVA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS
(With appln(s) for directions)

Respondent(s)

Date: 14/01/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. PANICKER RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMARFor Petitioner(s) Ms. Pinky Anand, Sr. Adv.
Mr. D.N. Goburdhan, Adv.
Mr. Prabal Bagchi, Adv.For Respondent(s) Ms. Indira Jaising, ASG.
Mr. Satyakam, Adv.
Mr. Raj Kumar Tanwar, Adv.
Mr. S.N. Terdal, Adv.
Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, SG.
Mr. T.S. Doabia, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Satyakam, Adv.
Ms. Sadhana Sandhu, Adv.
Mr. A. Deb Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Sunita Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Anjani Aiyagari, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

Ms. Rajeshwari, Adv.
Mr. Gagan Gupta, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RPlace this petition on 14th July, 2011, for
final disposal.Parties to complete their pleadings before
14th July, 2011.[Alka Dudeja]
A.R.-cum-P.S.[Madhu Saxena]
Assistant Registrar