

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 173/2006

VANDANA SHIVA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS Respondent(s)
(with appln. (s) for directions and office report)

with
W.P.(C) No. 11 of 2008
(With appln. for stay and office report)

Date : 28/03/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Petitioner(s) Mr. D. N. Goburdhan, Adv.
Mr. Lal Ratimman, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Aggarwal, Adv.
Ms. Pallavi Chopra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Gagan Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Ajit Sinha, Sr. Adv.
Dr. Abhishek Atrey, Adv.
Mr. S.N.Terdol, Adv.
Mr. Harish Kumar Khinchi, Adv.
MS. Sunita Sharma, Adv.
MR. Shadman Ali, Adv.
Mr. R.S.Nagar, Adv.
Mr. D.S.Mahra, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Mr. Ajit Sinha, learned senior counsel for the respondent
prays for and is granted four weeks' time finally to file status
report in terms of our previous order.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
SHASHI SAREEN
Date: 2016.03.29

Post after four weeks.

09:53:30 IST
Reason:

(Shashi Sareen)
AR-cum-PS

(Veena Kherra)
Court Master